
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 





 
              Opto Diode Corp AXUV300C
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Opto Diode Corp
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                 -  Photodiodes ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $703.4269
                      	$ 703.43
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $272.2173
                      	$ 54443.46
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $262.6512
                      	$ 131325.60
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $257.9246
                      	$ 257924.60



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  